	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > S14K175E2K1
	S14K175E2K1 (EPCOS Inc)
		    Part Number:
            S14K175E2K1
		    Manufacturer:
            EPCOS Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 243V 6KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.79000 (This price is for reference only)
		 S14K175E2K1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    S14K175E2K1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028XA3DL1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ 10S DELAY ON
1194610000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 262615 S4E1
HWMTR12U Hammond Manufacturing  12U TAPPED 10-32 RAIL FOR HWM
372P2S1 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-FEMALE 2POS 1M
1519095 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
M7KRK-5010J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDG50K/MC50G/MDK50K
M7QQK-5010K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDJ50K/MC50D/MDJ50K
A9CAA-0604F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG06A/AF06/AFE06T
0210200818 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" 0.50MM 13POS
0151680875 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 17 CKTS LGT 305
H3AAT-10105-L4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015L/H1506TR 5"
H2AAG-10104-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048Y/H1503TR 4"
TCMD-13-S-02.00-01 Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 2MM 26POS SGL END 2"
H3AKH-4018G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC40H/AE40G/HPK40H
VMP7RX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO MIDSIZE 7' RED
57634 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 4PAIR 20AWG SLATE 1000'
3050 WG005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG WHT/GRN 100'
202F263-71-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
181-00249 HellermannTyton  SOLID WALL DUCT 2X5
CWST1248NK Hammond Manufacturing  COVER HINGED STR 12X12X48"
SRWDN-2015 Essentra Components  WIRE DUCT NARROW-SL 2X1.5"
IEGH11-37076-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGX66-35837-22-UC Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
1658-F01-00-P10-D01-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 28VDC
2E11PT15.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED PT 2E 15.5KV
170M2658 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 25A 690V 00TN/80 GR
R60100-3CRQ Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 100A CHASSIS
043501.5KRHF Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V FAST SLIM 0402 1.5A
0230004.DRT1SP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SLO-BLO 2AG 4A AXIAL
2031-15T-SM-RPLF Bourns Inc.  GAS TUBE 60V 1KA 2POLE SMD
GTCA28-801M-R05 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 800V 20% 5KA AXIAL
2049-13-BLF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 130V AXIAL
ESD5Z6.0T1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 6VWM 20.5VC SOD523
ESDLC5V0D9B-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 5VWM SOD923
TV04A120J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC SMA
MPLAD6.5KP100AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC PLAD
MASMLG45AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO215AB
MAPLAD6.5KP11CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC MINIPLAD
MPLAD15KP15A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC PLAD
VE07M02750K AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 387V 400A DISC 7MM
	S14K175E2K1  keywords
	    	S14K175E2K1
	S14K175E2K1  EPCOS Inc
	S14K175E2K1  pdf
	S14K175E2K1  datasheet
	S14K175E2K1  price
	S14K175E2K1  distributor
	electronic components S14K175E2K1
	S14K175E2K1  Circuit Protection
	S14K175E2K1  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	S14K175E2K1  VARISTOR 243V 6KA DISC 14MM
	S14K175E2K1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .